
2020 Judson Rockets Boys Soccer Schedule 

Weekday Date Varsity 
Time 

Varsity 
Opponent 

Varsity 
Location 

JV Time JV Location Game 

Thursday Dec 12 7:00 pm Wagner Home 5:00 pm  Home Scrimmage 
Thurs- Sat Jan 2-4 - Southwest  Away - - Tournament 
Tuesday Jan 7 7:00 pm Brennan Home - - Non district 

Wednesday Jan 8 - - - 4:30 pm Away Non-district 
Fri-Sat Jan 10-11 - TBD Home - - Tournament 

Tuesday Jan 14 7:00 pm Madison Home 5:00 pm Home Non-district 
Friday Jan 17 7:00 pm Jefferson Home 5:00 pm Home Non-district 

        
Friday Jan 24 7:15 Steele Away 5:15 Away District 

Tuesday Jan 28 7:15 San Marcos Home 5:15 Home District 
Friday Jan 31 7:15 New Braunfels Away 5:15 Away District 

Tuesday Feb 4 7:15 Smithson Valley Home 5:15 Home District 
Friday Feb 7 7:15 Canyon Away 5:15 Away District 

Tuesday Feb 11 7:15 East Central Home 5:15 Home District 
Friday Feb 14 7:15 Clemens Away 5:15 Away District 
Friday Feb 21 7:15 Steele Home 5:15 Home District 

Tuesday  Feb 25 7:15 San Marcos Away 5:15 Away District 
Friday Feb 28 7:15 New Braunfels Home 5:15 Home District 

Tuesday March 3 7:15 Smithson Valley Away 5:15 Away District 
Friday March 6 7:15 Canyon Home 5:15 Home District 
Friday March 13 7:15 East Central Away 5:15 Away District 
Friday March 20 7:15 Clemens Home 5:15 Home District 

        
        

 
Head Coach: Oscar Ortiz    Athletic Secretary: Nora Marcano    
Assistant: Andy Hopkins                  Trainers:   Carrie Eder 
Athletic Coordinator: Rodney Williams    Principal: Jesús Hernández 
Athletic Directors: Mike Miller, Ryanne Dupree  Superintendent: Jeanette Ball                  


